
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 14 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1945000219 412PSCC 20.09 4.55 91.41

1945000224P4 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 412PSCC 20.09 4.55 91.41

1945000229P4 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 412PSCC 20.12 4.55 91.55

1945000234P4 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 412PSCC 20.10 4.55 91.46

1945000238P4 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 412PSCC 20.03 4.55 91.14

1945000242P4 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 412PSCC 20.13 4.55 91.59

1945000246P4 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 412PSCC 20.05 4.55 91.23

1945000252P4 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 412PSCC 20.04 4.55 91.18

1945000256P4 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 412PSCC 20.15 4.55 91.68

1945000261P4 - (323-1974) LEGACY WEST BLVD TRANSITION 5PSCC 20.08 6.70 134.54

1972002112P15 - (323-977) HAF South Lot 5PSSDB 19.55 5.45 106.55

1972002130P15 - 323-811 5PSSDB 19.55 4.95 96.77

1972002136P15 - (323-657) HPW Arlinton Heights Drainage 7PSSDB 19.69 6.40 126.02

1972002149 5PSSDB 19.82 5.70 112.97

1399.50

5% -69.97

SUBTOTAL 1329.52

-$149.16

TOTAL $1180.36

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 6/20/2025

R005453

0

D130

Pugmill - Order

P4 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105

P15 - (323-1875) GRB

Fuel


	06-12-2025 to 06-18-2025



